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Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone
ALL TRANSIT LLC IDANIEL LEIBOWITZ BUSN ‐ 516 371‐0870   221 ;    FAX ‐ 516 371‐3476
Autofleet Inc Seth Hochhauser seth@autofleet.io 516/880‐4951  ext
CORPORATE TRANSPORTATION GROUP LTD NORAH C. OREZZOLI NOREZZOLI@NYC2WAY.COM BUSN ‐ 718 643‐4600   3969 ;    FAX ‐ 718 625‐2777
ERNST & YOUNG U.S. LLP  ‐
Ecolane Leanora Weaver leanora.weaver@ecolane.com 313/671‐8328  ext
GIRO Inc. Frederic Bertolotti tenders@giro.ca 15143830404  ext  2445
GREENPOINT TRANSIT LLC Web Farabow web@ridewithvia.com BUSN ‐   336/259‐7734     ;    FAX ‐
Google Cloud Chris Gabriel cgabe@google.com 774/271‐0801  ext
Nelson\Nygaard Consulting Associates Jeanne Martin marketing@nelsonnygaard.com 415/284‐1544  ext
Rideco US Inc. Babar Tahirkheli babar.tahirkheli@rideco.com 226/240‐1089  ext
SENTRY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS STEVEN RIVERA SRIVERA@SENTRYMS.COM BUSN ‐   646/239‐9757
Spare Labs Inc Leslie Taege leslie@sparelabs.com 855/551‐0585  ext
TRAPEZE SOFTWARE GROUP, INC.  ‐
The Routing Company Maxwell Meyers max@theroutingcompany.com 610/908‐9337  ext
eRepublic, Inc. Savannah Jossart sjossart@erepublic.com 916/932‐1300  ext


